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
Custom well kept 20 unit complex. 
Quiet & Convenient location. 
Custom Flooring & Trim + 2 
decks & kitchen. Large dining 
& living room. MLS # 394528 

CORIE MEYER
CORIEMEYER.COM
250.818.3216

 NO STRATA FEES!     $589,900
918 Bay Street     |    MLS # 391955
Great Investment! Affordable Cute & 
Well-maintained 3 bed Rancher in the 
heart of Quadra Village. Enjoy 
your own yard with 2 parking 
spaces. Close to buses and 
all amenities. Park the car & 
walk or bike! 
CORIE MEYER
CORIEMEYER.COM
250.818.3216

KASH BURLEY
KASHBURLEY.COM
250.213.6873

2111 JAMES WHITE BLVD.  $725,000 
Just under 1800 sq.ft. 3 bed, 2.5 bath, 
south facing, fenced back yard w/veggie 
garden & fruit trees. Open kitchen plan 
looks over living room w/gas 
fireplace. Spacious master 
bdrm walk-in closet + 
ensuite & 2 more bdrms.

PANORAMIC OCEAN VIEWS 
$649,900 MLS 392574
2209 Henlyn Drive - Sooke
Fabulous 3 bedroom + den + office 
2 bath, 2045 sq/ft.  
1 level rancher on 1.09 acres.
A rare find!

CLAYTON MORRIS
250 686-9814
claytonmorris.ca

9625 EIGHTH ST. $699,900
WOW! Rancher Style New Home for 
Sale in the heart of Sidney a few 
blocks from the water.
3BR+Den, 3BA, Garage,
One Level Living.
MLS # 395074

DIANA WINGER *PREC 
HOMEVICTORIA.COM
250.588.8839

HIGH-END GORGE TOWNHOME  |  $774,900
1 - 2830 Irma Street 

3 Bedrooms and 4 Bathrooms. Radiant Floor heating on all three levels! 
Master Bedroom with huge windows. Perfect layout for shared 
private living quarters. Single garage. No Restrictions.
MLS # 393811

NANCY VIEIRA PREC

www.nancyvieira.com
250-514-4750

JACQUELINE BAKER PREC

JACQUELINEBAKER@PEMBERTONHOLMES.COM
Cell 250-661-3389      Office 250-384-8124

ARBUTUS RIDGE
883 COUNTRY CLUB DR 

$679,000
Overlooking the pond on the 17th hole. 
Updated 2 bed, Sun Room, Open 
Plan, Vaulted Ceiling, Large 
Patio.  MLS# 392014

JACQUELINE BAKER PREC

JACQUELINEBAKER@PEMBERTONHOLMES.COM
Cell 250-661-3389      Office 250-384-8124

 ACREAGE
7539 WESTHOLME RD.

$679,000
11 acres, 3 Bed, Workshop,
Garage, RV Parking,
Quiet Area.
MLS# 394336

JACQUELINE BAKER PREC

JACQUELINEBAKER@PEMBERTONHOLMES.COM
Cell 250-661-3389      Office 250-384-8124

ARBUTUS RIDGE
3615 PARK LANE 

$680,000
2 Level, 2 Bed, Family and Hobby 
Rooms, Workshop, Loads of 
Storage, and Ocean View.
MLS# 394658

JACQUELINE BAKER PREC

JACQUELINEBAKER@PEMBERTONHOLMES.COM
Cell 250-661-3389      Office 250-384-8124

SUITE DEAL 7 EATON AVE.  
$1,150,000

Updated 3 Bed, 2 Bath home with 2 
or 3 Bed Suite. Ideal investment 
or extended Family Home. 
Close to all Amenities.
MLS# 394855

OPEN HOUSE SATURDAY & SUNDAY JULY 14 & 15  1-3 PM

GORGEOUS 1910 FAIRFIELD 
FAMILY HOME   $1,389,900
Located on a quiet street, one block to 
the Ocean, a few blocks from Cook Street 
Village. Completely gutted and 
lifted in 1996. Additional 1 or 2 
bedroom SUITE w/9’ ceiling.
MLS # 395039

CORIE MEYER
CORIEMEYER.COM
250.818.3216

OPEN JUL 15 SUN 11-1PM OPEN JUL 14 SAT 12-2PM NEW PRICE!

SOUTH OAK BAY MODERN GEM

“MOVE-IN READY” 
RANCHER $564,900
Peaceful setting overlooks forest
Tastefully updated throughout
Two Bedrooms plus Den
Arbutus Ridge
50+ Secure Community

Susan Williams
susanpwilliams@shaw.ca
250-732-6343 DIRECT

COSY RANCHER   $524,900 
Arbutus Ridge
50+ Secure Community
1230 sq. ft. 
2 Bdrms / 2 Bathrooms
Level lot – nice backyard
VIREB MLS # 442761

Susan Williams
susanpwilliams@shaw.ca
250-732-6343 DIRECT

RARE OPPORTUNITY IN MOST DESIRABLE OAK BAY  |   $2,750,000
336 Newport Ave. Oak Bay

Set on a 12,240 sqft lot overlooking the golf course & expansive ocean, island & 
mountain views,the location is fabulous. The spacious home could be upgraded and 
restored to its former grandeur or replaced with a modern contemporary home, 
designed to capture all the light and maximize the views from this stunning location. 
Step out the front door for a round of golf or a walk to the beach or 
Anderson Hill, living here within minutes of Oak Bay Village and 
Downtown offers 
the best Victoria 
has to offer.
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